Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Helsel, Lou
Haber, Steve
Doll, Ed
Steckle, Charlie
Cousino, Steve
Hensley, Dan
Jackson, Jim
Gibson, Kenny
Cummins, Steve
Coleman, Melis:
Coleman, Paul
Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevit
Bentley, Duane
Kissel, David
Kies, John
Messerschmidt,
Maxwell, Geoff
Peterka, Dale

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

11
2
16
21
5
20
14
14
19
18
18
18
10
16
11
15
3
17
10

Gross
Score
547
545
535
516
499
493
488
481
466
457
407

Thursday Evenings 22 ONLY SCORES

2023

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
532.2727
543.0000
530.6923
520.6923
515.0000
532.6923
502.3846
483.8462
451.8462
368.4615
380.3077
562.2308
535.3000
505.9231
482.4545
436.8462
513.3333
484.5385
447.1000

Handicap
47.4091
34.2000
48.5154
55.5154
59.5000
47.1154
78.0923
92.9231

133.3385
208.3846
197.7231
22.6615
45.2900
75.2615
94.0364
146.8385
60.6667
92.3692
137.6100

Score +

Handicap

594.4091
579.2000
583.5154
571.5154
558.5000
540.1154
566.0923
573.9231
599.3385
665.3846
604.7231

Net
Score
594.4091
579.2000
583.5154
571.5154
558.5000
540.1154
566.0923
573.9231
599.3385
600.0000
600.0000

Match #

41
8/24/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
yes
yes
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no
yes
no
yes
no
yes
no



Weekly

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Ranking Shooter
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Messerschmidt,
Donahoe, Kevi
Haber, Steve
Liebenrood, Pa
Bowman, Ross
Steckle, Charlie
Gibson, Kenny
Chaffin, Emie
Sansone, Bob
Williams, Dave
Crim, Don

Kies, John
Lawson, Jack
Lawson, Terry

Club

Member? Matches

yes
yes
no
no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

19
13
15
19
4
2
13
21
10
17
6

2
1
2

Gross
Score
562
558
549
532
528
502
494
472

Thursday Evenings BULLSEYE SCORES

Avg of Best

Gross Scores
550.3077
513.6154
532.4615
525.0000
473.0000
501.5000
457.5385
458.1538
503.7000
474.5385
402.8333
379.0000
439.0000
309.5000

Handicap
29.8154
60.4692
47.2769
52.5000
114.3000

78.8000
128.2154
127.6615

77.0400
112.9154
177.4500
198.9000
144.9000
261.4500

Score +

Handicap

591.8154
618.4692
596.2769
584.5000
642.3000
580.8000
622.2154
599.6615

Net
Score
591.8154
600.0000
596.2769
584.5000
600.0000
580.8000
600.0000
599.6615

Match #

41
8/24/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
no
no
no
no



Weekly
Ranking

CINCINNATI, OHIO

Shooter

Sansone, Bob
Donahoe, Kevi
Liebenrood, Pa
Steckle, Charlie
Bowman, Ross
Chaffin, Emie
Gibson, Kenny
Peterka, Dale
Kies, John
Crim, Don
Cummins, Steve
Gaffney, John
Smith, Dawson
Markel, Tim

Club
Member? Matches

yes
yes

no
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

Miami R&P Bullseye Pistol Handicap League

11
13
19
20

Gross
Score

257
255
247
241
235
228
184

Thursday Evenings REVOLVER SCORES

2023

Avg of Best
Gross Scores
251.4545
243.3077
255.6154
254.0000
217.5000
222.1538
211.7692
227.4000
180.0000
178.1667
176.0000
192.0000
132.6667
45.0000

Handicap
313.6909
321.0231
309.9462
311.4000
344.2500
340.0615
349.4077
335.3400
378.0000
379.6500
381.6000
367.2000
420.6000
499.5000

Score +
Handicap

570.6909
576.0231
556.9462
552.4000
579.2500
568.0615
533.4077

Net
Score
570.6909
576.0231
556.9462
552.4000
579.2500
568.0615
533.4077

Match #

41
8/24/23

Average
Net Score

Qualifies
for Ammo
no
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no



